
MENU
Grill & bar



STARTERS

Chili $6.00
Our famous homemade beef chili
packed with spice & stacked with
flavor

$8.00chicken tenders
Grilled, blackened or hand
battered and choice of sauce

$9.50shrimp tenders
Grilled, blackened or hand
battered and choice of sauce

cheese quesadilla $7.00
Loaded with shredded cheddar
and jack cheeses

$10.00chicken quesdailla
Loaded with seasoned grilled
chicken, onions, peppers and
shredded cheddar and jack
cheeses

$13.00steak quesadilla
Loaded with seasoned grilled
steak, onions, peppers and
shredded cheddar and jack
cheeses

corn nuggets $7.00
Sweet corn nuggets fried golden
brown and served with ranch
dressing

$9.00onion rings
Fried to a crispy golden brown
and served with zesty onion ring
sauce

$9.00fried mozzarella
Fried to a crispy golden brown
and served with marinara sauce

$4.00French fries

$4.00sweet potato fries

$6.00chili cheese fries

$6.00soup du jour
Made from scratch daily

bone-in wings boneless wings
6 ($9.00), 12 ($18.00) 6 ($9.00)

Buffalo, Hot, Nashville HOT, BBQ, Korean BBQ, Sweet Teriyaki, Sweet Red
Chili, Jamaican Jerk, Garlic Parmesan, Garlic Buffalo, and Kickin’ BourbonWINGS

SALADS
Caesar salad $8.50
Fresh chopped romaine tossed with creamy Caesar dressing and
toasted seasoned croutons

$8.50garden salad
Fresh mixed greens tossed with cucumbers, tomatoes, croutons
and dressing of your choice 

$11.00chef salad
Fresh mixed greens with turkey, ham, cucumbers, tomatoes,
croutons & dressing of your choice

Add Chicken ($4) Shrimp ($6) today’s catch (Mkt.)

Choice of Sauce

Dressings:
Ranch, Italian, Honey Mustard, Blue Cheese, Thousand Island and Balsamic Vinaigarette



HANDHELDS

$13.00cheesesteak sub
Authentic with shaved ribeye, sauteed onions and Cheese Whiz
served on an Amoroso Roll

$13.00French dip
Roasted beef with grilled onions piled high with melted provolone
cheese�on toasted bread and served with au jus dipping sauce

The classic burger $10.50
Grilled, with lettuce, tomato and choice of cheese on a toasted
kaiser

$11.50cowboy burger
Grilled, with bacon, cheddar cheese and BBQ sauce drizzle
topped with beer battered onion rings on a toasted kaiser

$11.50mushroom swiss burger
Grilled, with sauteed mushrooms and melted Swiss cheese on a
toasted kaiser

$11.50Nashville hot chicken sandwich
Fried chicken breast with Nashville hot sauce, honey drizzle,
coleslaw, and pickles on a toasted kaiser

$10.50grilled chicken sandwich
Marinated chicken, with lettuce and tomato on a toasted kaiser

blt sandwich $10.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato pilled high on toasted bread of choice

$11.00buffalo chicken wrap
Fried chicken with shredded cheese, lettuce, tomato and buffalo
drizzle wrapped in a tortilla

club sandwich $13.00
Ham and Turkey with American and Swiss cheese piled high on
toasted bread and topped with bacon, lettuce and tomato

Rueben $11.00
Choice of corned beef or turkey topped with sauerkraut and
thousand island dressing on grilled rye bread

 (corned beef or turkey)

$4.50all beef hot dog
Grilled to perfection, served on fresh baked hot dog bun

chili-n-cheese dog $6.00
Grilled and topped with homemade chili and shredded jack cheese 

Add Fries ($2). Side Salad ($4), Mixed Vegetables ($4)



ASIAN SPECIALS
pork gyoza $7.50
Japanese dumpling made with a delicate wrapper and filled with
seasoned vegetables and pork. Served with Ponzu sauce. 
Steamed or fried.

$7.50shumai shrimp dumpling
Crab meat in a delicate wrapper, seasoned with ginger and onion,
then steamed.

$7.00chicken yakitori
Two grilled chicken skewers, char broiled and seasoned with yakitori
glaze.

$11.00chicken yaki soba
Chicken and steamed wheat noodles, stir fried with mixed vegetables in a
savory sauce.

$11.00chicken yaki udon
Chicken and thick noodles, stir fried with mixed vegetables in a savory
and slightly-sweet sauce.

shoyu ramen $11.00
Thin noodles and mixed vegetables served in a soy sauce based pork
broth.

Rice & noodles

chicken fried rice $9.00
Stir fried rice with egg, soy sauce and vegetables.

Substitute to any Rice or Noodle: Pork (no additional charge),
Shrimp or Steak ($3 additional), Plain ($3 deduction)

PIZZAS

$15.00meat lover
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage and Bacon.

$15.00veggie lover
Peppers, Green Olive, Black Olive, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion and
Garlic.

Toppings $2.00 Each
Meats: Pepperoni, Bacon, Ham & Sausage
Veggies: Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Green
Olives, Garlic, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos & Pineapple

$16.00ace’s special
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Peppers, Green Olive, Black Olive,
Mushroom, Tomato, Onion and Garlic.

specialty pizzas

Appetizers

cheese pizza
12" hand tossed pizza topped with San Marzano tomato sauce and a
savory 5 cheese blend.

$11.00



BEVERAGES

new york cheesecake $6.00

DESSERTS
$6.50brownie sundae

Rich with fudge and chocolate, then topped with vanilla ice cream and
whipped cream

$6.00Tiramisu cake
A luxurious Italian dessert made with espresso-soaked lady finger cookies,
covered in a mascarpone cheese mixture, and finished with Dutch cocoa

$5.00funnel fries
Tossed in cinnamon and sugar

$3.00brownie
Rich with fudge and chocolate

$2.00fresh baked cookies
Selection includes: Chocolate Chip, Double Chocolate Chip, Turtle, Sugar,
Peanut Butter, White Chocolate Macadamia Nut, Oatmeal Raisin

BREAKFAST
Egg Sandwich* $6.50
One egg, two slices of bacon & cheese
on toasted bread

$7.00Eggs to order*
Two eggs, two slices of bacon
and toast

$9.50bacon and egg burrito*
Scrambled eggs, bacon,
hashbrowns & cheese rolled in
a flour tortilla

sausage and egg burrito* $7.00
Scrambled eggs, sausage, hashbrowns
& cheese rolled in a flour tortilla

$10.00southwest breakfast burrito
Scrambled eggs, bacon, hashbrowns,
cheese, pico, and hot sauce drizzle
rolled in a flour tortilla

$7.00omelet plain*
Three eggs and cheese
Add peppers, onions, mushrooms,
jalapenos ($.75), extra egg ($1), ham,
sausage, turkey or bacon ($2)

SERVED ALL DAY

$3.00Iced Tea
$2.25Coffee & hot tea
$5.00Juice

$5.75Red bull
$3.75Gatorade
$1.75Bottled Water

$3.00soda Pepsi Products

$5.00apple pie
Filled with apples and baked golden brown A la Mode add $2.00


